ENROLLED SENATE
BILL NO. 443 By: Morgan of the Senate

and

Ingmire, Sweeden and
Miller (Ray) of the House

An Act relating to fees; amending 28 0.S. 2001,
Section 49, which relates to fees of appraisers;
increasing certain fee; and providing an effective
date.

BE IT ENACTED BY THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA:

SECTION 1. AMENDATORY 28 0.S. 2001, Section 49, is
amended to read as follows:
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Section 49. Except in probate cases, each app
actions may receive up to Seventy—five beoltars—{S7
Fifty Dollars ($150.00) for each day's service.
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SECTION 2. This act shall become effective November 1, 2003.

Passed the Senate the 4th day of March, 2003.

Presiding Officer of the Senate

Passed the House of Representatives the 26th day of March, 2003.

Presiding Officer of the House
of Representatives
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